.-.....
Scott philips /Bob Morris
Le prwp.cdlng
16977 Tswuqusy Or
M - B C
WS-1KO
Author: Scott PhlWps: CEO:
ldegroot

December 14, 2007 6:17:52 AM
1-1 scottp h i I I ips53@ msn . com
Work Type Code: B
Required Work Amount: 4191.36
Total Work Amount: 8040.00
Total Amount Paid: 420.28
PAC Name: Le Baron
PAC Debit: 0.00
Tenure Number: 509083
Tenure Type: M
Tenure Subtype: C
Claim Name:
Old Good To Date: 2007/dec/15
New Good To Date: 2008/dec/15
Tenure Required Work Amount: 2052.58
Tenure Submission Fee: 205.82
Tenure Number: 509084
Tenure Type: M
Tenure Subtype: C
Claim Name:
Old Good To Date: 2007/dec/17
New Good To Date: 2008/dec/17
Tenure Required Work Amount: 2138.78
Tenure Submission Fee: 214.46
Your technical work report is due in 90 days as per Section 33 of the
Mineral Tenure Act and Section 16 and Schedule A of the Mineral Tenure
Act Regulation. Please attach a copy of your confirmation page to the
front of your report.
18
To: LE BARON PROSPECTING
9298 CHESTNUT RD.
CHEMAINUS BC VOR 1K5
Page 1 of 1
North Vancouver BC V7J X i
(A L s) phone: 604 984 0221 Fax: 604 984 0218 www.alschemex.com
INVOICE NUMBER 1659236
BILLING INFORMATION
Certificate: VA07150705
Sample Type: Rock
Account : LEBPRO
Date: 4-JAN-2008
Project: LE BARON #l
P.O. No.: TENURE #I509083
Quote:
Comments:
Terms: Due on Receipt c3
TO: LE BARON PROSPECTING
ATN:  S C O T  PHILLIPS
9298 CHESTNUT RD.
CHEMAINUS BC VOR 1K5
Please Remit Payments To :
212 Brooksbank Avenue
North Vancouver BC V7J 2Cl
ALS Chemex
-
ANALYSED FOR UNIT
QUANTITY CODE - DESCRIPTION PRICE TOTAL
1 BAT-01 Administration Fee 30.00 30.00
6 PREP-31 Crush, Split, Pulverize 6.55 39.30
0.46 PREP-31 Wetght Charge (kg) - Crush, Split, Pulverize 0.65 0.30
6 PG M- IC P23 Pt, Pd, Au 309 FA ICP 17.70 106.20
Payment may be made by: Cheque or Bank Transfer
Beneficiary Name: ALS Canada Ltd.
Bank: Royal Bank of Canada
SWIFT: ROYCCAT2
Address: Vancouver, BC, CAN
Account: 003-00010-1001098
-~ ~
SUBTOTAL (CAD) $ 175.80
R100938885 GST $ 8.79
184.59 TOTAL PAYABLE (CAD) $
/
A